
LOT 9 ASHLEY ACRES S/D.

AFD 1027-672, WD 1151-1305, WD 1

SIMPSON RONNIE C/SIMPSON PAMELA D
12321 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-17-09690-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/26/2021 JB 5.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

89,464
9,200
55,000

153,664
55,595
98,069

HX HB 50,722
47,347

153,664
0

153,664

1386/2169 6/13/2019 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A & EUGENIA A HU

RONNIE C & PAMELA D

1151/1305 5/01/2008 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

HUMPHREY

2026
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000042979 Electrical Servic 0 10/19/2021

38211 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/06/2019

21986 M H 322 06/21/2004

2020HX Base Yr

12321 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,440 114.1000 112.96 162,662 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 89,464

1,440 1,440 89,464

BAS= W60 S24 E60 N24$.

BAS

60

24

60

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


